
Philip Bouffler GURNAYVILLE LOFTS Trigger Vale Lockhart NSW 2656

WAGGA-20-2011 - BLUE BAR COCK - M & D EVANS VANDENABEELE

B-95-3211309

B-95-3211317

GB-98-02620

GB-99-98981

NL-95-9515103

NL-99-6381118

B-95-3211309

B-95-3211317

B-95-3211309

B-02-2129929

NL-01-1295333 BC

B-95-3211317

GB-01-86506

GB-01-86376

B-96-6609000

NL-00-0015742

PRF-13-14545

BB COCK
Bred By: RIVAVIEW
LOFTS
Sire of 12th Fed QPF 
675km 2016.
Sire of 25th Fed QPF 
1052km 2016.
Sire of 15th Fed QPF 
130km 2017.
G/Sire of 7th Fed VPO 
263km 2018.
G/Sire of 6th Fed QPF 
165km 77 Flyers 2078 
birds 2021.

PRF-12-12351

BB HEN
Bred By: RIVAVIEW 
LOFTS
DAM OF 6TH FED 
SRPF 343KM 2015.

GB-07-21606

GB-07-21597 BB 
MYRTLE LADY
Bred By: M & D EVANS 
MYRTLE LOFTS

GB-07-21656

GB-07-21571

GB-01-86320 
JESTER 320
Bred By: MYRTLE LOFTS 
DIRECT SON OF JESTER 
AND CARRIE WHO ARE 
SIRE AND DAM TO 1ST 
OPEN MIDLANDS

GB-03-90254 
SOLATAIRE GOLD
DAM OF CLIVE YATES 
2005 MNFC OPEN 
YEARLING NATIONAL 
WINNER

NL-01-1967594 
GABY 594
Bred By: KOEN 
MINDERHOUD 
DIRECT SON OF GABY 
103 A WINNER OF7X 
1ST AND 37 PRIZES IN

GB-04-25448
CARLA
Bred By: MYRTLE LOFTS 
DIRECT DAUGHTER OF 
JESTER AND CARRIE 
WHO ARE SIRE AND DAM 
OF 1ST OPEN MIDLANDS

GB-06-13500 BC 
JESTER 500
Bred By: MYRYLE LOFTS 
DIRECT SON OF JESTER

GB-06-69146

Bred By: MYRTLE LOFTS 
DIRECT DAUGHTER OF 
GOLDEN GABY WHEN 
PAIRED TO CARRIE

GB-02-83102
LEGEND
Bred By: MYRTLE LOFTS 
OUTSTANDING RACE 
BIRD. WINNER OF 19 
PRIZES.

NL-01-1967575 
JULIE
Bred By: KOEN 
MINDERHOUD 
DAUGHTER OF 
BROECKX DOFFER


